
315 Rivanna Plaza Drive
Charlottesville, VA 

RIVANNA PLAZA

RETAIL FOR LEASE | 4,400 SF AVAILABLE



RIVANNA PLAZA
PROPERTY FEATURES

JOIN TENANTS & NEARBY RETAILERS
• Current Fitness Space – 4,400 SF

• Prime U.S. Route 29 frontage

• Just south of new surgery center and future 
Brookhill Development

• Adjacent to AMF Bowling

• Strong traffic counts – 55,000 VPD

DEMOGRAPHICS

1 Mile

3 Miles

5 Miles

3,955

35,735

 90,302

$101,669

$87,190

$81,924

8,715

37,733

131,068

POPULATION
MEDIAN

HH INCOME
DAYTIME 

POPULATION



RIVANNA PLAZA
4,400 SF CURRENT FITNESS SPACE



RIVANNA PLAZA
PROPERTY AERIAL



600 E. Water Street, Suite C.
Charlottesville, VA 22902
thalhimer.com

Independently Owned and Operated / A Member of the Cushman & Wakefield Alliance

Cushman & Wakefield | Thalhimer © 2025. No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made to the accuracy or 
completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental 
or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the property owner(s). As 
applicable, we make no representation as to the condition of the property (or properties) in question.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:

JOHN PRITZLAFF
Senior Vice President
434 234 8416
john.pritzlaff@thalhimer.com

JOSI WILLIAMS
Associate
434 333 6991
josi.williams@thalhimer.com

JENNY STONER
Senior Vice President
434 234 8417
jenny.stoner@thalhimer.com


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5

