

315 Rivanna Plaza Drive Charlottesville, VA



PROPERTY FEATURES

- Current Fitness Space 4,400 SF
- Prime U.S. Route 29 frontage
- Just south of new surgery center and future Brookhill Development
- Adjacent to AMF Bowling
- Strong traffic counts 55,000 VPD

DEMOGRAPHICS

	POPULATION	MEDIAN HH INCOME	DAYTIME POPULATION
1 Mile	3,955	\$101,669	8,715
3 Miles	35,735	\$87,190	37,733
5 Miles	90,302	\$81,924	131,068

JOIN TENANTS & NEARBY RETAILERS









RIVANNA PLAZA 4,400 SF CURRENT FITNESS SPACE







RIVANNA PLAZA PROPERTY AERIAL





Independently Owned and Operated / A Member of the Cushman & Wakefield Alliance

Cushman & Wakefield | Thalhimer © 2025. No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the property owner(s). As applicable, we make no representation as to the condition of the property (or properties) in question.

